

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 40711 Version: 1 Name: 906-910 Williamson St

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Filed

File created: 11/2/2015 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 11/19/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Linda Lehnertz requests an appeal to the Zoning Administrator's interpretation in regard to Zoning

Code Ordinances 28.141(4)(f), 28.141(5), 28.173(1) and 28.173(7).

Ald. District #6 Rummel

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 906-910 Williamson St.pdf, 2. Memo to ZA 11-9-15 re 906-910 Williamson St.pdf, 3. Statement of

eligibility to appeal for 906-910 Williamson St.pdf, 4. Response from appellant regarding eligibility to

appeal.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 11/19/2015
 1
 ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
 Deny

Title

Linda Lehnertz requests an appeal to the Zoning Administrator's interpretation in regard to Zoning Code Ordinances 28.141(4)(f), 28.141(5), 28.173(1) and 28.173(7).

Ald. District #6 Rummel